Morphett Arms Hotel —2006

Soups
Tomato & Basil
Potato & Bacon

Starter & Appetisers

Oysters Naturelle
Oysters Naturelle
Oysters Kilpatrick
Oysters Kilpatrick
Prawn Cocktail
Smoked Salmon
Sweet & Sour Spring Rolls
Beef Curry and Rice

2 Dozen)
1 Dozen)
1/2 Dozen)
1 Dozen)
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Daily Specials

Crumbed Butterfish

Schnitzel Hawaiian

Roast Pork with Apple Sauce & Vegetables
Seared Tuna Steaks

Steak & Kidney Pie

Sauces — Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper or Gravy

Pasta — Bolognaise- Marinara-Napolitano
Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni

Main Courses (With Self-Serve Salad Bar)
Fillet Steak

$5.00
$5.00

$10.00
$15.00
$11.00
$16.00
$9.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$1.00

$15.00
$15.00

$20.50

Pepper Steak

Fillet Mignon

Rump Steak

Porterhouse Steak

Texas T-Bone Steak

Grilled Kangaroo Fillets with Red wine Sauce
Wiener Schnitzel - Pork

Schnitzel Parmagiana — Pork
Chicken Parmagiana

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Whiting & Half Prawns (Fried or Crumbed)
Barramundi — Grilled

Prawns — Crumbed or Fried

(Small Serve)

Prawns — Sweet & Sour or Curried
(Small Serve)

Whiting — Fried or Crumbed or Grilled
(Small Serve)

Fisherman’s Basket

Crumbed Scallops

Crumbed Calamari

Garfish — Crumbed — Grilled - Fried
Small Serve

Grilled Chicken Breast with Chilli & Mango Salsa

$21.50
$22.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.50
$15.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50
$15.50
$17.00
$19.50
$17.00
$19.50
$15.00
$19.50
$15.00
$20.00
$15.50
$18.00
$18.00
$15.50
$18.00
$15.00
$15.50



