## Morphett Arms Hotel –2006

Soups		Pepper Steak	\$21.50
Tomato & Basil	\$5.00	Fillet Mignon	\$22.50
Potato & Bacon	\$5.00	Rump Steak	\$17.50
		Porterhouse Steak	\$17.50
Starter & Appetisers		Texas T-Bone Steak	\$18.50
		Grilled Kangaroo Fillets with Red wine Sauce	\$15.50
Oysters Naturelle ( ½ Dozen)	\$10.00	Wiener Schnitzel - Pork	\$15.00
Oysters Naturelle (1 Dozen)	\$15.00	Schnitzel Parmagiana – Pork	\$16.00
Oysters Kilpatrick (1/2 Dozen)	\$11.00	Chicken Parmagiana	\$16.50
Oysters Kilpatrick (1 Dozen)	\$16.00	Chicken Schnitzel	\$15.50
Prawn Cocktail	\$9.00	Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$17.00
Smoked Salmon	\$10.00	Whiting & Half Prawns (Fried or Crumbed)	\$19.50
Sweet & Sour Spring Rolls	\$8.00	Barramundi – Grilled	\$17.00
Beef Curry and Rice	\$8.00	Prawns – Crumbed or Fried	\$19.50
		(Small Serve)	\$15.00
Daily Specials		Prawns – Sweet & Sour or Curried	\$19.50
Crumbed Butterfish	\$13.00	(Small Serve)	\$15.00
Schnitzel Hawaiian	\$13.00	Whiting – Fried or Crumbed or Grilled	\$20.00
Roast Pork with Apple Sauce & Vegetables	\$13.00	(Small Serve)	\$15.50
Seared Tuna Steaks	\$13.00	Fisherman's Basket	\$18.00
Steak & Kidney Pie	\$13.00	Crumbed Scallops	\$18.00
		Crumbed Calamari	\$15.50
		Garfish – Crumbed – Grilled – Fried	\$18.00
Sauces – Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper or Gravy	\$1.00	Small Serve	\$15.00
		Grilled Chicken Breast with Chilli & Mango Salsa	\$15.50
Pasta – Bolognaise- Marinara-Napolitano	\$15.00		
Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni	\$15.00		

## Main Courses (With Self-Serve Salad Bar)

Fillet Steak \$20.50